SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

~
Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2.A
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS). 29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpraid Obligations
Program/Activity/Project P/A/P) and Account Title UACS Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferto | Adjusted Budgeted Oua{‘ler Quaftef Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Qua.rter Quarter Quarter Total Unutiized Budget 1015) = (17+18)
Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending Not ysl Dus and
Realignment) Due and Demandable Demandabie
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=3+(-14 6 7 8 g 10=(6+7+8+8) 11 12 13 14 15=(11412¢13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personnet Services 50100000
Other Personnel Benefits
Other Personnel Benefits 50104990 1,252,160,365.33 1,252,160,365.33 229,336 538 91 | 260842 006.98 499,178,545.89 229,336,538.91 269,842 006.98 499,178.545.89 752,981.819.44
SUB-TOTAL 1,252,160,365.33 1,252,160,365.33 229,338,538.91 269,842,006.98 - 499,178,545.89 229,338,538.91 269,842,006.98 - - 499,178,545.89 752,961,819.44
Maintenance and Operating Expenses 50200000
Traveling Expenses
Traveling Expenses- Locat 50201010 187,500.00 300,000.00 487,500.00 55,791.70 103,204.21 158,996.91 8,621.00 3,636.00 12,257.00 328,504.09 146,738.91
Traveling Expenses - Fareign 50201020 300,000.00 (300,000.00) - - - - - . -
Training Expenses 50202010 13,492,871.75 292,600.00 13,785,571.75 976,447.26 1,915,609.68 2,892,056.94 761,487.18 1,919,647.68 2,681,134.86 10,893,514.81 210,922.08
Supplies and Materials Expenses -
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 17.890,378.86 17,890,378.86 93.00 241225 2,505&5 618.00 241225 3,030.25 17,887,873.61 {525.00)
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 - - 2,100.00 - 2,100.00 2,100.00 - 2,100.00 (2,100.00) -
Fue, Oil, and Lubricants Expenses 50203090 116,000.00 116,000.00 2,542.60 3,528.70 6,071.30 1,281.00 3,966.30 5,247 30 108,928.70 824.00
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 297,980.00 297,980.00 32,067.18 67,783.25 100,450.43 24,771.15 52,836.28 77,607 .43 197,529.57 22,843.00
Utility Expenses -
Water Expenses 50204010 720,000.00 720,000.00 110,305.40 104,128.00 214,433.40 67,876.70 146,556.70 214,433.40 505,566.60 -
Electricity Expenses 50204020 7,200,000.00 7.200,000.00 441,334.92 1,048,104.96 1,489,439.88 441,334.92 1,048,104.96 1,489,439.88 5,710,560.12 -
Communication Expenses -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 544,880.00 544,880.00 3,538.40 11,128.00 14,666.40 3,538.40 8,506.00 12,044.40 530,213.60 2,622.00
Telephone Expenses 50205020 1,368,700.00 1,369,700.00 1208,629.28 127,531.94 256,161.22 107,592.58 148,807.94 256,500.52 1,113,538.78 (339.30)
Internet Subscription Expenses 50205030 781,800.00 761,800.00 158,129.40 §3,367.80 211,497.20 158,104.40 53,207.80 211,402.20 570,302.80 95.00
Cabie, Satellite, Telegraph, and Radio Expenses 50205040 456,000.00 456,000.00 6,000.00 38,200.00 44,200.00 4,000.00 40,200.00 44,200.00 411,800.00 -
y and 50210030 - - - - - - - -
Repars and Maintenance -
Repairs and Mai - Buildi and Other 50213040 8,484,441.52 (380,000.00) 9,094,441.52 2,169,413.36 2,667,858.44 4,837,271.80 2,169,413.36 2,067,858.44 4,837,271.80 4,257,169.72 -
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 50213050 1,173,902.50 (310,000.00) 863,902.50 116,000.00 118,150.00 234,150.00 151,108.00 116,800.00 267,908.00 629,752.50 (33,758.00)
Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 50213060 165,000.00 165,000.00 - - - - - - 165,000.00 -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees -
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 50215010 - - - - - - - -
insurance Expenses 50215030 300,350.00 300,350.00 - 17,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 17.500.00 282,850.00 -
Other Mai and Operating Exp -
Advertising Expenses 50299010 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - - 50,000.00 -
Printing and Binding Expenses 50209020 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - - 10,000.00 -
T ion and Defivery 50299040 756,821.43 700,000.00 1,456,821.43 23,821.43 14,607.00 38,428.43 23,040.43 11,498.00 34,538.43 1.418,393.00 3,890.00
RentA ease Expenses 50299050 500,000.00 500,000.00 99,476.00 1585,917.45 255,393.45 99,476.00 155,917.45 255,393.45 244,606.55 -
Subseription Expenses 50299070 47,520.00 47,520.00 2,446.00 12,228.00 14,674.00 2,446.00 9,372.00 11,818.00 32,846.00 2,856.00
Other and Operating 50299990 84,225,123.00 84,225,123.00 11,153,833.15 15,690,666.53 26,844,499.68 9,491,866.26 15,739,108.31 25,230,974.57 57,380,623.32 1,613,525.11
Other Service Income -
Other Service income 40201990 588,547,165.83 588,547,165.93 135,628,415.60 { 135,900,238.00 271,528,853.60 135,628,415.60 135,900,238.00 271,528,653.60 317,018,512.33 -
SUB-TOTAL 728,617,534.99 292,600.00 728,910,134.99 151,110,984.68 | 158,052,164.21 - 308,163,148.89 149,147,090.98 158,046,364.11 - - 307,193,455.09 419,746,986.10 1,969,693.80 -

Page 1of 2




a

Department: JUDICIARY

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

FAR No. 2-A
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Program/Activity/Project P/AP) and Account Title UACS Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferto | Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Querter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unutiized Budget (015 = (17018
Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending 9 Due o bie| Moty Dua and
Realignment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable
1 2 3 4 S5=3+(-}4 8 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 15=(11412+13+14) 16={5-10' 17 18
Capltal Outlays - - -
Property, Plant and Equipment Cutiay 50604000 - - - - - _ R .
Building and Other Structures Qutlay - - - - - - - -
Buildings 50604040 01 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 - - - - 2,000,000.00 -
Other Structures 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 - - - - 1,500,000.00 -
Machinery and Equipment Outlay 50604050 00 - - - - - . R _
Office Equipment 50604050 02 1,829,327.22 1,920,327.22 456,655.00 282,035.72 738,690.72 422,505.00 282,035.72 704,540.72 1,190,636.50 34,150.00
ion and C ication T 03 151,421,306.33 151,421,306.33 9,477,126.86 28,004,604.00 37,481,730.86 9,477,126.86 28,003,504.00 37,480,630.86 113,939,575.47 1,100.00
Communication Equipment 50604050 07 - - - - - - . - - -
Medical Equipment. 5060405011 - - - - - - - - -
Other Machinery and Equipment 50604050 99 1.104,125.00 1,104,125.00 979,945.00 - 979,945.00 979,845.00 - 979,945.00 124,180.00 -
Transportation Equipment Outlay 50604060 - - - - .
Motor Vehicles 50604060 01 1.500,000.00 1,500,000.00 - - - - - - 1,500,000.00 -
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 50604070 - - - - -
Fumitures and Fixtures 50604070 01 2,181,725.00 2,181,725.00 11,925.00 - 11,825.00 11,825.00 - 11.925.00 2.169.8[2100 -
- - - - - - -
Due to BIR - - - - - - - - - -
SUB-TOTAL 161,636,483.55 - 161,636,483.55 28,286,639.72 - 39,212,291.58 10,891,501.86 28,285,539.72 - 39,177,041.58 122,424,191.97 35,250.00 -
GRAND TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 292,600.00 42,706,983.87 456,180,810.91 - 847,553,986.36 389,375,131.75 456,173,910.81 - 845,549,042.56 1,295,152,997.51 2,004,943.80 -
Certified Correct: Approved by:

Chief Accountant

LILIANNE E. ULGADO

Page 2 of 2

C -
Dept terk of

Fiscal Management and Budget Office




